OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
09.02.2022 - 11:00 Startlist Prelim
JR 55.07 LMBbIT, Hukuta 01.01.2015

KMC : 1:04.00 / MC :57.72

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
Heat 1 of 6

ADAMCHUK, Ivan
LUNIN, Aliaksei
SHUNKO, Heorhi
MLECHKA, Zakhar
CHYCHKAN, Aliaksandr
KAVALIONAK, Yauheni

~No o owWN

Heat 2 of 6

MUZHCHYNIN, Hleb
ZHGUNOUSKI, Nikita
PUHATSEVICH, Kiryl
HRABLIUK, Maksim
YAKUSHYK, Siarhei
MANASTYRSKI, Artsiom
HALAUNIA, Platon
KALKO, Leanid

ONO O A~ WN PP

Heat 3 of 6

FIADOTAU, Vadzim
DZIADOK, Yahor
SUVORAU, Yaraslau

LIS, Stanislav

SHARLAN, Yury
SHIMANOVICH, Stanislau
MANKEVICH, Yahor
KLEMENTEV, lan

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

Heat 4 of 6

SHARAMET, Mikita
YEUDASIOU, llya
NIASIUK, Andrei
LAPATSENKA, Piotr
HURYNOVICH, Valerei
PINCHUK, lllia
KOZYR, Danila
TRUSH, Herman

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 5 of 6

BARTOSH, Matsvei
MAMEKIN, Yladzimir
SIALCHUK, Dzianis
FRALOU, Aliaksandr
SHKIRYATAU, Viachaslau
ZUIKOU, Yahor
TUMANIUK, Ruslan
SHKLIANKOU, Mikhail

O~NO O A WN P
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paspan CTpaHa KOMaH,CI,a

MC BLR Brestregion

1 BLR Minsk

KMC BLR  Minsk

1 BLR Minsk region
1 BLR Minsk

1 BLR Mogilev region
1 BLR Minsk

KMC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR  Minsk

MC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR Brestregion

1 BLR Minsk

1 BLR Minsk region
1 BLR Minsk

KMC BLR Gomel region
KMC BLR Minsk region
KMC BLR Vitebsk region
KMC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR  Grodno region
KMC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR  Minsk

MC BLR  Minsk

MC BLR  Minsk

MC BLR  Minsk

MC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR Gomel region
KMC BLR Brestregion
KMC BLR Brestregion
KMC BLR Vitebsk region
KMC BLR Gomel region
KMC BLR Brestregion
MC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR Mogilev region
KMC BLR Minsk region
KMC BLR  Minsk

KMC BLR Minsk region

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

NT
1:07.00
1:05.78
1:06.50
1:07.58

1:05.07
1:04.30
1:04.00
1:03.86
1:04.00
1:04.10
1:05.00
1:05.20

1:03.80
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:02.70
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:03.60
1:03.83

1:01.88
1:00.48
59.64
57.34
58.73
59.90
1:01.00
1:02.67

1:01.50
1:00.04
59.43
57.16
58.50
59.80
1:00.50
1:02.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)
Bpecr, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 6, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 6 of 6

DANKEVICH, Matsvei
YAKUBOVICH, Ivan
HARBACHOU, Artur
BUEVICH, lvan
PETRUSHENKA, Matsvei
PIATSEVICH, Maksim
LITVINAU, Matsvei
ASHYKHMIN, Mikita

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE
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BLR
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BLR
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Minsk region
Grodno region
Mogilev region
Minsk

Minsk

Grodno region
Gomel region
Grodno region

1:01.00
1:00.00
59.00
55.90
58.20
59.70
1:00.50
1:02.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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